FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au Crownfet

Naas

Sunday 20th May 2018
Race1 Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Maiden 1m 2:05 pm
Race2 Owenstown Stud Stakes (Listed) 7f 2:40 pm
Race3 Coolmore War Command Rochestown Stakes (Listed) 5f 3:15 pm
Race4 Coolmore Stud Irish EBF Fillies' Sprint Stakes (Listed) 6f 3:45 pm
Race 5 Goffs Lacken Stakes (Group 3) 6f 4:15 pm
Race 6 Dooley Insurance Group Supporting Naas Parish Handicap 1m 4:45 pm
Race 7 Kildare Post & Kildare Now Handicap 7f 5:15 pm

Produced for free by Punters.com.au, thanks to CrownBet

Punters.com.au is your ultimate racing website. Social networking, free form guides, odds comparison, betting deals, the
latest news, photos and a revolutionary tipping system allowing punters to buy and sell their horse racing tips.

Visit www.punters.com.au for more information.

Crown3et
Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now
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Race 1 Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Maiden 1m

UK: 2:05 pm

Prize $20,872. 1st $13,463. 2nd $4,174. 3rd $1,989. 4th $896. 5th $350.

For: 3YO plus.

Horse

1. Stable Companion (IRE)

2. Zoffanyia (FR)

3. Attack At Dawn (IRE)

4, Broadway (IRE)

6. Fire Opal (USA)
7. Kalaxana (IRE)
8. Laajidaal (IRE)

9. Liffeydale Dreamer (IRE)

10. Luminist (IRE)

11. Scriobh Nua (IRE)
12. Stormy Falls (IRE)

13. Trixiemay (IRE)
14. Villa Maria (GB)

15. Wishing Star (IRE)

Race 1 Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Maiden: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Crownfet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Jockey

W Lee

S Foley

D E Hogan (a5)
R L Moore

J A Heffernan

C O'Donoghue
D P McDonogh
D E Sheehy (a5)
James Doyle
K'J Manning

L F Roche

C P Hoban

S P Davis (ab)
C D Hayes

Trainer

C O'Dwyer

S Fahey

K Prendergast
A P O'Brien

A P O'Brien
M Halford
D K Weld
A Keatley
M Halford
J S Bolger
P A Fahy

P Byrne

A Murray

J A Stack

Last 10
X

X

x3
13554

2520
X

x0

X

3

x07
x0s00
xs0
x4s3

Career
0:0-0-0
0:0-0-0
1:0-0-1
3:.0-0-1

0:0-0-0
2:0-1-0
0:0-0-0
1:0-0-0
0:0-0-0
0:0-0-0
2:0-0-0
3:0-0-0
1:0-0-0
2:0-0-1

Prize
$0
$0

$1,734
$0

50
$4,635
50
$0
50
$0
50
$0
$0
$2,058

NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:05 pm

W%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

QLD: 11:05 pm
NT: 10:35 pm
SA:10:35 pm
WA: 9:05 pm

P% Bar Wgt
0% 12 138
0% 15 138
100% 6 126
33% 8 126
SCRATCHED

0% 13 126
50% 1 126
0% 9 126
0% 14 126
0% 4 126
0% 7 126
0% 3 126
0% 5 126
0% 10 126
50% 2 126
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STABI.E COM PAN ION Trainer C O'Dwyer Barrier 12
Jockey W J Lee 138.0kg
4 year old g unknown
- Sire Martaline Dam Other Salsa
Breeder Unknown
Owners N D Kennelly FIRST STARTER
Colours Orange, royal blue diamond, royal blue diamonds on cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sun20May18 1m Clmd Good W/ Lee 09-12 12 Broadway 09-00 st-Ibs L
14 st-lbs
n ZOFFANYIA Trainer S Fahey Barrier 15
Jockey S Foley 138.0kg
4 year old b unknown
. Sire Zoffany Dam Terramix
’ Breeder Unknown
Owners Awn Al-Aidarous FIRST STARTER
Colours Purple, grey star, grey stars on cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sun20Mayl8 1m Clmd Good S Foley 09-12 15 Broadway 09-00 st-lbs L
14 st-lbs
- Trainer K Prendergast Barrier 6
f
“'5' n ATTACK AT DAWN Jockey D E Hogan 126.0kg Prizemoney $1,734
‘.. 3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-100
, Sire Intello Dam Arty Crafty
Breeder Unknown Career 10-0-1 12 Mths20-0-1 1stUp10-01  2nd Up 0:0-0-0

Owners Norman Ormiston
Colours Yellow, emerald green sleeves, white cap, yellow star

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
iJPL of NAAS Sun20May18 1m Clmd Good D EHogan 09—|(l))0 6 Broadway 09-00 st-bs L
4 st-Ibs
30f13 CORK Sat5Mayl8 1m 2f 50y CLMd Heavy CD Hayes 09—|(l))0 13 12/1 Flattering 09-00 st-lbs 13.00L 2:25.41
st-Ibs
n BROADWAY Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 8
Jockey R L Moore 126.0kg Prizemoney $0
3 year old b unknown Win Range 1609m W&P% 0-33
. Sire Galileo Dam Danedrop
Breeder Unknown Career30-0-1  12Mths41-0-1 1stUp2:0-0-0  2nd Up 10-0-1

Owners Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier

Colours Royal blue, orange disc, striped sleeves & cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0  Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 1.0-0-0

Jockey 2:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

1of14 NAAS Sun20Mayl8 1m Clmd Good R L Moore O9—|(t))0 8 $2 Broadway 09-00 st-lbs L
st-Ibs

30f6 NAAS Mon 7Mayl8 7fCL1 Soft R L Moore 08]%)1 2 14/11L2i?f61§ening Quick 08-11 st-lbs 0.75L
st-Ibs 21,

50f8 LEOP Mon 16Aprl8 1m 2f CLMd Heavy D O'brien O9—|(t))0 5 4/1 Jaega 09-00 st-Ibs 9.75L 2:26.01
st-Ibs

40f11 NAAS Wed 28Junl7 6f CLMd Soft D O'brien O9—|(t))0 10 8/1 Butterscotch 09-00 st-lbs 7.50L 1:11.87
st-Ibs

n FI RE OPAL Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 13
Jockey J A Heffernan 126.0kg

3 year old b unknown
Sire War Front Dam Good Vibes
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs John Magnier & Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith FIRST STARTER
Colours Dark blue
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sun20Mayl8 1m Clmd Good  J A Heffernan O9—|(tJ)0 13 Broadway 09-00 st-Ibs L
14 st-lbs
Crownfet
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KALAXANA

3 year old b unknown
Sire Rock Of Gibraltar Dam Kaladena
Breeder Unknown

"

Trainer M Halford Barrier 1
Jockey C 0'Donoghue 126.0kg Prizemoney $4,635
Win Range - W&P% 0-50

Owners H H Aga khan Career 220-1-0 12 Mths 3:0-2-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Colours Green, red epaulettes, green cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f14 NAAS Sun 20Mayl8 1m Cimd Good  C0O'donoghue 09-|(t))0 1 Broadway 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
20f12 DUND Fri270ctl7  1m CLMd Synth P J Smullen 09-|(t))0 10 11/2 Night Of Power 09-05 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:40.56
st-lbs
14 0of 18 LEOP  Sat9Sepl7  7f CLMd Soft S Foley 09-|(t))0 16 25/11L3i?g§ening Quick 09-00 st-lbs 12.25L
st-lbs 34,
- Trainer D K Weld Barrier 9
f
n LAAJIDAAI‘ Jockey D P McDonogh 126.0kg
3 year old ch unknown
. Sire Teofilo Dam Louve Imperiale
’ Breeder Unknown
Owners Hamdan Al Maktoum FIRST STARTER

Colours Royal Blue, White epaulets, striped cap

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sun20Mayl8 1m Cimd Good D P Mcdonogh 09—|(t))0 9 Broadway 09-00 st-Ibs L
14 st-Ibs
n I.I FFEYDALE DREAM ER Trainer A Keatley Barrier 14
Jockey D E Sheehy 126.0kg Prizemoney $0
' 3yearold b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Sire Azamour Dam Owega Dale
Breeder Unknown

Owners Sean M Murphy Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 2.0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal blue, white triple diamond, diabolo on sleeves, royal blue cap, Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
white diamonds Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sun20Mayl8 1m Clmd Good D E Sheehy O9—|(l))0 14 Broadway 09-00 st-Ibs L
14 st-lbs
10 0f 13 CORK  Sat 5Mayl8 1m 2f 50y CLMd Heavy S Foley 09—|(l))0 7 25/1 Flattering 09-00 st-lbs 27.25L 2:25.41
st-Ibs
I.U M I N IST Trainer M Halford Barrier 4
Jockey James Doyle 126.0kg
3 year old b unknown
" Sire Teofilo Dam Bright Morning
Breeder Unknown
Owners Godolphin FIRST STARTER
Colours Royal blue, dark blue seams, royal blue sleeves & cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sun20Mayl8 1m Clmd Good  J Doyle 09-00 4 Broadway 09-00 st-Ibs L
14 st-Ibs
a SCRIOBH NUA Trainer J S Bolger Barrier 7
Pt Jockey K J Manning 126.0kg
[a p) 3year old b unknown
ok Sire New Approach Dam Scribonia
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs J S Bolger FIRST STARTER
Colours White, purple panel, check cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f14 NAAS Sun20Mayl8 1m Cimd Good K J Manning 09-|(t))0 7 Broadway 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-lbs

Crownfet
Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now
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.
_ 7] STORMY FALLS

3 year old b unknown

Sire Thewayyouare Dam Senzate

Breeder Unknown

Owners P C Byrne

Colours Maroon, white hoop, yellow cap

"

Track
Good

Race Details
UPLof NAAS Sun20Mayl8 1m Clmd
14

11 of 14 GOWR Wed 9May18 1m 1f 100y CLMd
70f13 LIME Sat21Aprl8 1m CLMd

Heavy
Heavy

- EE] TRIXIEMAY

3 year old baybrown unknown

Sire Masterofthehorse Dam Final Contest
Breeder Unknown

Owners A P Deegan

Colours Emerald green, white striped sleeves, emerald green cap, white stars

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sun20Mayl8 1m Clmd Good
E of 13 DUND Sun 6May18 7f CLMd Synth
14 of 14 DUND Fri 29Sepl7  7f CLMd Synth
16 of 16 CURR  Sun 20Augl7 7f CLMd Soft

VILLA MARIA

3 year old b unknown

Sire Makfi Dam An Ghalanta
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mark Gittins

Colours Royal blue, emerald green chevron, emerald green armlet, emerald green

& royal blue striped cap

Race Details Track

iJPL of NAAS  Sun20Mayl8 1m Cimd Good
4

10 0f 11 LING  Tue 2INov17 1m CL5Nv Synth

WISHING STAR

3 year old b unknown

Sire Galileo Dam Crazyforlovingyou

Breeder Unknown

Owners P J Magnier

Colours Madonna blue, brown cross belts, check cap

o

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sun20Mayl8 1m Cimd Good
14

40f13 DUND Sun6Mayl8 7fCLMd Synth
30of 14 DUND Fri29Sepl7 7fCLMd Synth

Crownfet
Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Trainer P A Fahy Barrier 3
Jockey L F Roche 126.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
L F Roche 09-|(t))0 3 Broadway 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
J A Heffernan 09-|(t))0 13 25/1 Aiseolas 09-00 st-lbs 30.75L 2:15.35
st-Ibs
D P Mcdonogh 09-00 13  25/1 Hand On Heart 09-00 st-Ibs 14.00L
st-Ibs 1:58.12
Trainer P Byrne Barrier 5
Jockey C P Hoban 126.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:.0-0-0 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C P Hoban 09—|(t))0 5 Broadway 09-00 st-bs L
st-lbs
K'J Manning 09—|(t))0 12 50/1 Terzetto 09-00 st-lbs 22.50L 1:25.52
st-lbs
C P Hoban 09—|(t))0 1 100/1 1 Can Fly 09-00 st-Ibs L 1:24.84
st-lbs
C D Hayes 09—|(t))0 12 66/1 Gobi Desert 09-05 st-Ibs 25.25L 1:30.99
st-lbs
Trainer A Murray Barrier 10
Jockey S P Davis 126.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S P Davis 09—|(l))0 10 Broadway 09-00 st-lbs L
st-los
B Curtis 08-11 11  33/1 Rajaam 09-02 st-lbs 16.00L 1:38.36
st-lbs
Trainer J A Stack Barrier 2
Jockey C D Hayes 126.0kg Prizemoney $2,058
Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Career 2:0-0-1 12 Mths 3:0-0-1 1stUp 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C D Hayes O9—|(l))0 2 Broadway 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
C D Hayes O9—|(l))0 3 5/4 Terzetto 09-00 st-Ibs 7.00L 1:25.52
st-Ibs
C D Hayes O9—|(l))0 12 16/11 Can Fly 09-00 st-lbs 5.75L 1:24.84
st-Ibs
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Race 2 Owenstown Stud Stakes (Listed) 7f UK: 2:40 pm

Prize $65,054. 1st $40,832. 2nd $13,149. 3rd $6,229. 4th $2,768. 5th $1,384. 6th $692. NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:40 pm

For: 3YO plus. QLD: 11:40 pm

NT: 11:10 pm

SA:11:10 pm

WA: 9:40 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt

SCRATCHED

2. Ambassadorial (USA)  James Doyle M Halford x2s3s11 4:2-1-1 $63270 50% 100% 5 137

3. Chessman (IRE) W M Lordan Archie Watson x3s722s1 51-2-1 $16,668 20% 80% 1 137

4. Malibu Magic (IRE) R P Whelan M C Grassick x35023s8 5:0-1-2 $3474 0% 60% 8 132

5. Summer Icon (GB) Charles Bishop M R Channon x206226134 393-6-9  $130846 8% 46% 9 132

6. Riyazan (IRE) C D Hayes M Halford 251541 4:2-0-0 $65127 50% 50% 7 129

1. Brother Bear (IRE) C O'Donoghue Mrs J Harrington 135763411 7:2-0-2 $77216  29% 51% 4 126

SCRATCHED

9. Sometimesadiamond K J Manning J S Bolger x5454351 6:1-0-1 $13554 17% 3% 3 121
(IRE)

Race 2 Owenstown Stud Stakes (Listed): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Crownfet
Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now
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3 AMBASSADORIAL

4 year old b unknown

Sire Elusive Quality Dam Tactfully

Breeder Unknown

Owners Godolphin

Colours Royal blue, dark blue seams, royal blue sleeves & cap

"

Race Details Track
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 7f CI1 Good
20f11 DUND Fri6Aprl8  7f CLHcp Synth
30f6 DUND Wed 12Aprl7 7fCL1 Synth
10of9 DUND Fri70ctl6  7fCLL Synth
10of9 DUND Sun4Sepl6é 7f CLMd Synth

2 |Bl CHESSMAN

{4 I'_" 4 year old b unknown
“«],F—u’ Sire Acclamation Dam Dulcian

Breeder Unknown

Owners Treasure Trove Partnership

Colours Light blue and red (quartered), white sleeves, red cap
Race Details Track
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 7f Cl1 Good
3of 5 KEMP Tue1lMayl8 7fCL3 Synth
70f20 ROYA Wed 2lunl7 7fCL1 Good
20f5 HAYD Sat27Mayl7 7f37y CL3Hcp Firm
20f15 NEWB Fri21Aprl7  7f CL2Hcp Good

v MALIBU MAGIC
4 year old b unknown
. Sire Rip Van Winkle Dam Awjila

Breeder Unknown

Owners Tadhg Geary

Colours Red, white cap, red star
Race Details Track
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 7f Cl1 Good
3of6 TIPP  Mon 14Mayl18 5f CLMd Heavy
10 of 14 CURR Sat13Mayl7 1m CLMd Good
20f11 LIME  Sun30Aprl7 7fCLMd Good
3of4 DUND Fri3lMarl7 7fCL Synth

Crownfet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Trainer M Halford
Jockey James Doyle 137.0kg
Win Range 1408m

Barrier 5
Prizemoney $63,270
W&P% 50-100

Career 4:2-1-1 12 Mths 2:0-1-0 1stUp 3:1-1-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J Doyle 09]%)1 5 Brother Bear 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
CO'donoghue 09-13 3 5/2 Have A Nice Day 08-08 st-lbs 0.50L
st-Ibs 1:26.23
S Foley 09-|(t))3 6 6/4 War Secretary 09-03 st-lbs 2.25L 1:24.76
st-Ibs
S Foley 09-|(t))3 2 4/1 Ambassadorial 09-03 st-lbs 1.50L 1:23.7
st-Ibs
S Foley 09-05 6 10/1 Ambassadorial 09-05 st-Ibs 2.50L 1:27.64
st-Ibs
Trainer Archie Watson Barrier 1
Jockey W M Lordan 137.0kg Prizemoney $16,668

Win Range 1408m W&P% 20-80

Career 5:1-2-1 12 Mths 4.0-1-1 1stUp 3:1-1-1  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 1:0-1-0 Good 2:0-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W M Lordan 09#)1 1 Brother Bear 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
E Greatrex 09]%2 2 2/1 Jallota 09-09 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:23.97
st-lbs
A Kirby 09]%1 1 20/1 Le Brivido 09-01 st-lbs 7.25L 1:25.05
st-lbs
R Tart 09]%7 2 4/5Silent Echo 09-02 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:29.01
st-lbs
L Dettori 09-02 15  7/4 Bacchus 09-07 st-lbs 0.30L 1:26.05
st-lbs
Trainer M C Grassick Barrier 8
Jockey R P Whelan 132.0kg Prizemoney $3,474
Win Range - W&P% 0-60
Career 5:0-1-2 12 Mths 3:0-0-1 1stUp 3:0-0-2  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1.0-0-1
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R P Whelan 09-|(t))6 8 Brother Bear 09-00 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
W J Lee 09-|(t))9 2 7/1 Mm Sixsevei 09-00 st-Ibs 15.50L 1:02.84
st-Ibs
W Lee 09-|(t))0 14 16/1 Elegant Pose 09-00 st-lbs 12.50L 1:42.63
st-Ibs
R Coakley O9-|(t))0 10 16/1 Dandys Gold 09-00 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:28.34
st-Ibs
W J Lee 08]%)0 1 10/1 Swish 09-02 st-lbs 1.75L 1:28.91
st-Ibs
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41 [EI SUMMER ICON
1 Syearold b unknown
m { _K*L/’ Sire Sixties Icon Dam Summer Cry
: Breeder Unknown
Owners Allen, Porter, Voute Partnership 1
Colours Yellow, dark blue diamond, yellow cap
Race Details Track
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 7f CI1 Good
20f14 GOOD Sat5Mayl8  7f CL2Hcp Soft
10 of 10 KEMP  Sat 7Aprl8  1mCL1 Synth
60f13 LING Fri30Marl8 7fCL2 Synth
20f8 WOLV Sat10Marl8 7f36y CL1 Synth
3 year old b unknown
: Sire Iffraaj Dam Riyaba
’ Breeder Unknown
Owners H H Aga Khan
Colours Green, red epaulettes, green cap
Race Details Track
20f7 NAAS Sun20Mayl8 7fCl1 Good
1of7 DUND Fri6Octl7  7fCL1 Synth
50f5 NAAS  Sun24Sepl7 1mCL1 Soft
40f10 LEOP Sat9Sepl7 1mCLl Soft
1of13 CURR Mon 7Augl7 7f CLMd Good

® | BROTHER BEAR

_ 3 year old b unknown
_l_. Sire Kodiac Dam Hurricane Emma
’ Breeder Unknown
Owners Mill House LLC
Colours White, red cross sashes, black sleeves, red cap

Race Details Track

1of7 NAAS Sun20Mayl8 7fCl1 Good

30f8 NAAS Mon 7Mayl8 7fCLL Soft

70f10 NAVA Sun80ctl7  5f182y CL1 Soft

6of7 CURR Sun10Sepl7 7fCLINHF Heavy

30f5 CURR Sat15Jull7  6f63yCL1 Good
Crownfet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Trainer M R Channon Barrier 9
Jockey Charles Bishop 132.0kg Prizemoney $130,846
Win Range 1408m - 1441m W&P% 8-46
Career 39:3-6-9 12 Mths 22:1-3-4 1st Up 4:0-1-1  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:1-1-3  Soft 10:0-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 12:1-3-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C Bishop 09-|(t))6 9 Brother Bear 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
C Bishop 08]%)3 15 33/1 Taurean Star 08-08 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:29.16
st-Ibs
C Bishop 09-|(t))0 3 20/1 Hunaina 09-00 st-lbs 5.75L 1:37.02
st-Ibs
C Bishop 09-|(t))0 5 13/2 Diagnostic 09-00 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:22.72
st-Ibs
C Bishop 08-12 3 20/1 Second Thought 09-06 st-lbs 2.25L
st-Ibs 1:27.57
Trainer M Halford Barrier 7
Jockey C D Hayes 129.0kg Prizemoney $65,127
Win Range 1408m W&P% 50-50
Career 42-0-0 12 Mths 5:2-1-0  1st Up 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C D Hayes 09]%3 7 Brother Bear 09-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs
P J Smullen 09]%3 5 11/4 Riyazan 09-03 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:24.52
st-lbs
P J Smullen 09]%3 5 14/1 Saxon Warrior 09-03 st-lbs 4.50L 1:46.45
st-lbs
P J Smullen 09]%3 10 5/1 Nelson 09-03 st-lbs 4.25L 1:47.35
st-lbs
PJSmullen  09-05 3  25/1 Riyazan 09-05 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:25.08
st-Ibs
Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 4
Jockey C 0'Donoghue 126.0kg Prizemoney $77,276

Win Range 1207m - 1408m W&P% 29-57

Career 7:2-0-2 12 Mths 8:3-0-2 1stUp 221-0-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-0-1 Soft 3:1-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 7:3-0-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C O'donoghue 09-|(t))0 4 $4.5 Brother Bear 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
C O'donoghue O9-|(t))3 7 7/11maging 09-03 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:27.54
st-Ibs
S Foley O9-|(t))6 10 9/4 Gobi Desert 09-03 st-Ibs 7.50L 1:16.81
st-Ibs
CO'donoghue 09-03 3 7/1 Verbal Dexterity 09-03 st-Ibs 13.50L
st-1bs 1:27.32
C O'donoghue O9-|(t))3 5 9/10 Actress 09-00 st-lIbs 2.25L 1:14.26
st-Ibs
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_®  |EJ SOMETIMESADIAMOND

1y 3yearold b unknown
b/ Sire Vocalised Dam Something Graceful
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs J S Bolger
Colours White, purple panel, check cap

i
HIRAY

Race Details
UPL of 7 NAAS

50f10 NAVA
LEOP
FAIR

CURR

Sun 20May18 7f Cl1
Sun 22Apr18 1m 2fCL1
Sat 14Aprl8 7fCL1
Wed 20Sepl7 6f CL1
Sun 27Augl7 ImCL1

40f13
40of7
3of7

Crownfet
Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Track
Good

Soft
Heavy
Soft
Soft

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $13,554
W&P% 17-33

Trainer J S Bolger
Jockey K J Manning 121.0kg
Win Range 1207m

Career 6:1-0-1 12 Mths 7:1-0-1  1st Up 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 6:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

KJManning 08-09 3 Brother Bear 09-00 st-Ibs L

K'J Manning gglgg 10 8/1 Mary Tudor 09-00 st-lbs 4.25L 2:18.5
K'J Manning gglgg 4 50/1 Who's Steph 09-00 st-lbs 3.50L 1:39.01
K'J Manning 8}3% 6  6/1 Brick By Brick 09-03 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:19.65
K'J Manning é%:oi(z 1 14/1 Liquid Amber 09-00 st-Ibs 7.00L 1:39.17

Naas | Page 9
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Race 3 Coolmore War Command Rochestown Stakes (Listed) 5f UK: 3:15 pm
Prize $89,022. 1st $55,876. 2nd $17,994. 3rd $8,523. 4th $3,788. 5th $1,894. 6th $947. NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:15 am
For: 2YO only. QLD: 12:15 am
NT: 11:45 pm

SA: 11:45 pm

WA: 10:15 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Andre Amar (IRE) G F Carroll G M Lyons 21 1:1-0-0 $14,680 100% 100% 1 129
2. Izzer (IRE) Charles Bishop M R Channon x11 2:2-0-0 $36,298 100% 100% 4 129
3. Offline (IRE) D P McDonogh A Slattery x1 1:1-0-0 $15717 100% 100% 2 129
4. Sergei Prokofiev (CAN) R L Moore AP O'Brien 112 2:1-1-0 $24328 50% 100% 5 129
5. Dandys Ocean (IRE) C O'Donoghue Mrs J Harrington x1 1:1-0-0 $17,068 100% 100% 3 124

Race 3 Coolmore War Command Rochestown Stakes (Listed): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now
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Crown3et

= |fJ ANDRE AMAR

' @4 2yearold b unknown
- Sire Dandy Man Dam Heaven's Vault
L
Breeder Unknown
Owners Sean Jones & David Spratt
Colours White, large royal blue spots & sleeves, striped cap

Race Details Track
20f5 NAAS  Sun20Mayl8 5fCl1 Good
lof5 DUND Sun6Mayl8 5fCLMd Synth
. P zzer
2 year old g unknown
L Sire Clodovil Dam Broadway Musical
’ Breeder Unknown
Owners David Hudd, Chris Wright & Ann Black
Colours Mauve, white armlets, white cap
Race Details Track
UPL of 5 NAAS ~ Sun 20May18 5f Cl1 Good
1of7 BATH Fri30Marl8 5fCL2 Heavy
1of13 DONC Sat24Marl8 5fCL4 Soft

®  [EJ OFFLINE

' @ 2yearold b unknown
- Sire Requinto Dam Poppy's Rose
L o
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs Christina Phelan
Colours White, dark blue hollow box, halved sleeves, quartered cap

Track
Good

Race Details
UPL of 5 NAAS  Sun 20May18 5fCI1

lof7 DUND Fri6Aprl8  5fCLMd Synth

__ n SERGEI PROKOFIEV

. 2 year old b unknown
Sire Scat Daddy Dam Orchard Beach
Breeder Unknown

Barrier 1
Prizemoney $14,680
W&P% 100-100

Trainer G M Lyons
Jockey G F Carroll 129.0kg
Win Range 1006m

Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 221-1-0  1st Up 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
G F Carroll 09-|(t))3 1 Sergei Prokofiev 09-03 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
G F Carroll 09-05 5 15/8 Andre Amar 09-05 st-lbs 0.50L 1:01.75
st-Ibs
Trainer M R Channon Barrier 4
Jockey Charles Bishop 129.0kg Prizemoney $36,298
Win Range 1009m - 1015m W&P% 100-100
Career 22-0-0 12 Mths 3:2-0-0 1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C Bishop 09—|(t))3 4 Sergei Prokofiev 09-03 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
F Norton 09—|(t))6 7 5/4 |zzer 09-06 st-lbs 1.00L 1:10.13
st-lbs
C Bishop 09-03 7 4/1 lzzer 09-03 st-lbs 0.75L 1:04.64
st-Ibs
Trainer A Slattery Barrier 2
Jockey D P McDonogh 129.0kg Prizemoney $15,717

Jockey

D P Mcdonogh 09-03 2

Owners Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier & Michael Tabor

Colours Purple, white seams, striped sleeves, purple cap

Race Details Track
1of5 NAAS Sun20Mayl8 5fCl1 Good
1of5 NAVA  Mon 23Aprl8 5fCL Soft

20f5 DUND Wed 11Aprl8 5fCLMd Synth

Crownfet
Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Win Range 1006m W&P% 100-100

Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 221-0-0  1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

Sergei Prokofiev 09-03 st-lbs L
st-Ibs

D P Mcdonogh 09-05 4 15/8 Offline 09-05 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:02.23
st-Ibs
Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 5
Jockey R L Moore 129.0kg Prizemoney $24,328
Win Range 1006m W&P% 50-100
Career 221-1-0 12 Mths 3:2-1-0  1st Up 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R L Moore 09-|([J)3 5 $1.29 Sergei Prokofiev 09-03 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
R L Moore 09-02 2 2/5 Sergei Prokofiev 09-02 st-Ibs 7.50L
st-lbs 1:03.34
D O'brien 09-|(l))5 4 4/9 Skitter Scatter 09-00 st-lbs L 0:59.98
st-Ibs
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FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

Crown3et

_ [ pANDYS OCEAN

2 year old b unknown

Sire Dandy Man Dam Ocean Myth

Breeder Unknown

Owners Zhang Yuesheng

Colours Emerald green, emerald green & white check sleeves, white cap

Race Details Track  Jockey

UPL of 5 NAAS  Sun 20May18 5fCl1 Good

1of10 CURR FrillMayl8 5fCLMd Soft
Crownfet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

CO'donoghue 08-12 3
C O'donoghue 09-00 3

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $17,068
W&P% 100-100

Trainer Mrs J Harrington
Jockey C 0'Donoghue 124.0kg
Win Range 1006m

Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 221-0-0  1st Up 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

Sergei Prokofiev 09-03 st-lbs L
st-Ibs

5/1 Dandys Ocean 09-00 st-lbs 2.25L 1:06.93
st-Ibs

Naas | Page 12
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Race 4 Coolmore Stud Irish EBF Fillies' Sprint Stakes (Listed) 6f UK: 3:45 pm
Prize $89,022. 1st $55,876. 2nd $17,994. 3rd $8,523. 4th $3,788. 5th $1,894. 6th $947. NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:45 am
For: 2YO only. QLD: 12:45 am
NT: 12:15 am

SA: 12:15 am

WA: 10:45 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Cedars Of Lebanon (IRE) C D Hayes P J Prendergast X2 1:0-1-0 $4873 0% 100% 7 126
2. Chicas Amigas (IRE) C O'Donoghue Mrs J Harrington 21 1:1-0-0 $14,767 100% 100% 6 126
3. Moravia (GB) G F Carroll G M Lyons x4 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 2 126
4. Servalan (IRE) J A Heffernan Mrs J Harrington 12 1.0-1-0 $4552 0% 100% 4 126
5. Skitter Scatter (USA) R P Whelan P J Prendergast x13 2:1-0-1 $14,748 50% 100% 1 126
6. So Perfect (USA) R L Moore A P O'Brien x1 1:1-0-0 $16,278 100% 100% 5 126
7. Usra (IRE) S Foley K'J Condon x0 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 3 126

Race 4 Coolmore Stud Irish EBF Fillies' Sprint Stakes (Listed): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Crownfet Naas | Page 13
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Crown3et

¥ CEDARS OF LEBANON

.14 2yearold b unknown
- Sire Dandy Man Dam Translation
4
Breeder Unknown
Owners The Sean Greaney Partnership
Colours White, brown panel, orange sleeves, orange & white quartered cap

Trainer P J Prendergast Barrier 7

Jockey C D Hayes 126.0kg Prizemoney $4,873

Win Range - W&P% 0-100

Career 1:0-1-0 12 Mths 2:0-1-0  1st Up 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 6f CI1 Good  CD Hayes 09-|(t))0 7 Servalan 09-00 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
20f7 DUND Fri6Aprl8  5fCLMd Synth  CD Hayes 09-|(t))0 6 2/1 Offline 09-05 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:02.23
st-Ibs
n CHICAS AMIGAS Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 6
Jockey C 0'Donoghue 126.0kg Prizemoney $14,767
2 year old b unknown . Win Range 1207m W&P% 100-100
Sire Dragon Pulse Dam Veronica Falls
Breeder Unknown 1.0 1. 1.0 0-()-
s ot The i Cowr 1100 LMISZIL0 IWLLD) 2 UpT00)
Colours Lime green, striped sleeves, purple cap i L=V 00@ b:0-L- oft Uv=4- cavy U0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f7 NAAS Sun20Mayl8 6f Cl1 Good  C0O'donoghue 09—|(t))0 6 Servalan 09-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs
lof6 DUND Wed2Mayl8 6f CLMd Synth S Foley 09—|(t))0 2 11/1 Chicas Amigas 09-00 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:15.89
st-lbs
ﬁ n MORAVIA Trainer G M Lyons Barrier 2
Jockey G F Carroll 126.0kg Prizemoney $0
. #} 2yearoldbunknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
- Sire Siyouni Dam Demeanour
Breeder Unknown . Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Owners Sean Jones & David Spratt Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 H 0:0-0-0
Colours White, large royal blue spots & sleeves, striped cap irm 9:0-0- ?0 YT oft 1.U-4- eavy UL-U-
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 6f CI1 Good G F Carroll 09-|(t))0 2 Servalan 09-00 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
40f10 NAAS Mon 7May18 6f CLMd Soft C T Keane 09-|(t))0 1 3/1 Fairyland 09-00 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:15.3
st-Ibs
n SERVAI.AN Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 4
Jockey J A Heffernan 126.0kg Prizemoney $4,552

2 year old b unknown

Sire No Nay Never Dam Catch The Eye
Breeder Unknown

Owners Vimal Khosla

Colours Grey, dark blue panel, dark blue sleeves, yellow armlet, dark blue &
yellow check cap

Race Details Track
1of7 NAAS Sun20Mayl8 6f Cl1 Good
20f5 DUND Sun6Mayl8 5fCLMd Synth

Crownfet
Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Jockey
J A Heffernan  09-00 4

CQ'donoghue 09-00 3

Win Range 1207m W&P% 0-100

Career 1:0-1-0 12 Mths 221-1-0  1st Up 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

$12 Servalan 09-00 st-Ibs L

st-Ibs

9/4 Andre Amar 09-05 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:01.75
st-Ibs
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3 SKITTER SCATTER

2 year old b unknown

Sire Scat Daddy Dam Dane Street

Breeder Unknown

Owners Anthony Rogers & Mrs Sonia Rogers
Colours Red, purple cap

Race Details
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 6f CI1

lof5 DUND Wed 11Aprl8 5f CLMd
DUND Wed 28Mar18 5f CLMd

3of7

K3 50 PERFECT

1 2 year old b unknown
Sire Scat Daddy Dam Hopeoverexperience
Breeder Unknown

Owners Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier & Michael Tabor

Colours Purple, white seams, striped sleeves, purple cap

Race Details
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 6f CI1

1of14 NAVA Sun22Aprl8 5fCLMd

‘ ) K2 usra

Owners Robert J W Moran

Colours Yellow, black star, black stars on sleeves, yellow cap, black stars

2 year old br unknown
Sire Requinto Dam Positive Step
Breeder Unknown
Race Details
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 6f CI1
110f11 CURR  Fri1llMayl8 6f CLMd

Crownfet
Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Trainer P J Prendergast
Jockey R P Whelan 126.0kg
Win Range 1006m

st-lbs

Barrier 1
Prizemoney $14,748
W&P% 50-100

Career 221-0-1 12 Mths 3:1-0-1  1st Up 1:.0-0-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
Good R P Whelan 09-|(t))0 1 Servalan 09-00 st-bs L
st-Ibs
Synth R P Whelan 09-|(t))0 1 5/1 Skitter Scatter 09-00 st-lbs L 0:59.98
st-Ibs
Synth R P Whelan 09-|(t))0 4 10/1 Jungle Jane 09-00 st-lbs 1.75L 1:01.06
st-Ibs
Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 5
Jockey R L Moore 126.0kg Prizemoney $16,278
Win Range 1006m W&P% 100-100
Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 221-0-0  1st Up 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 221-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
Good R L Moore 09—|(t))0 5 Servalan 09-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs
Soft R L Moore 09-00 13 4/1 So Perfect 09-00 st-lbs L 1:05.23
st-Ibs
Trainer K J Condon Barrier 3
Jockey S Foley 126.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
Good S Foley 09-|(t))0 3 Servalan 09-00 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
Heavy S Foley 08-12 5 10/11I%§ii;ive Action 08-11 st-lbs 18.25L
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Race 5 Goffs Lacken Stakes (Group 3) 6f UK: 4:15 pm

Prize $89,022. 1st $55,876. 2nd $17,994. 3rd $8,523. 4th $3,788. 5th $1,894. 6th $947. NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:15 am
For: 3YO only. QLD: 1:15 am
NT: 12:45 am

SA: 12:45 am

WA: 11:15 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Sioux Nation (USA) R L Moore A P O'Brien 1456116123 83-1-1  $330939 38% 63% 3 132
2. Dali (USA) W M Lordan AP O'Brien xs4s4s712 51-1-0 $26325 20% 40% 6 129
3. Fleet Review (USA) J A Heffernan AP O'Brien 235291136 72-1-2  $116789 29% 71% 2 129
4. Speak In Colours (GB) D O'Brien Joseph P O'Brien x2s113 4:2-1-1 $54,150 50% 100% 7 129
5. The Broghie Man (GB) G Mosse A Keatley x153163424 8:2-1-2 $66,735 25% 63% 4 129
6. True Blue Moon (IRE) S Foley Joseph P O'Brien Xs6s6611 5:2-0-0 $70,722 40% 40% 1 129
7. Now You're Talking W Lee Joseph P O'Brien x31s84s342 8:1-1-2 $28/465 13% 50% 5 126

(IRE)

Race 5 Goffs Lacken Stakes (Group 3): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Crownfet Naas | Page 16
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SIOUX NATION

3 year old b unknown
Sire Scat Daddy Dam Dream The Blues
Breeder Unknown

"

Owners Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier

Colours Royal blue, orange disc, striped sleeves & cap

Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 3

Jockey R L Moore 132.0kg Prizemoney $330,939

Win Range 1006m - 1207m W&P% 38-63

Career 8:3-1-1 12 Mths 8:4-1-0  1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:3-1-0 Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 7:3-0-1  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
1of7 NAAS Sun20Mayl8 6f Cl1 Good R L Moore 09-|(t))6 3 $2.88 Sioux Nation 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
40of 7 NAVA Sun22Apr18 5f164y CL1 Soft R L Moore 09-|(t))8 6 5/11T1r;e1 2Broghie Man 09-03 st-Ibs 7.25L
st-lbs 13.
60f12 NEWM Sat30Sepl7 6fCLL Soft R L Moore 09-|(t))0 1 11/2 U S Navy Flag 09-00 st-lbs 3.50L 1:12.44
st-Ibs
1of8 CURR Sun13Augl7 6fCL1 Good R L Moore 09-|(t))3 3 2/1 Sioux Nation 09-03 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:11.72
st-Ibs
1of17 ROYA Thu22Junl7 5fCL1 Good R L Moore 09-|(t))1 2 14/1 Sioux Nation 09-01 st-lbs 0.50L 1:00.88
st-lbs
n DAI.I Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 6
Jockey W M Lordan 129.0kg Prizemoney $26,325
3 year old b unknown , , Win Range 1006m W&P% 20-40
L Sire Scat Daddy Dam Alegendinmyownmind
’ Breeder Unknown . . . .
. . . . Career 5:1-1-0 12 Mths 5:1-0-0  1st Up 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
g;\ll:s:: ::\J/ilrr1$I<J0hn Magnier & Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 21-0-0 Soft 20-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
ockey 1:0-0- ist 0:0-0- rack 2:1-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 6f CI1 Good WM Lordan 09]%3 6 Sioux Nation 09-06 st-lbs L
st-lbs
40f10 NAVA Sun80ctl7 5f182y CL1 Soft D O'brien 09]%3 2 12/1 Gobi Desert 09-03 st-lbs 3.00L 1:16.81
st-lbs
40f8 CURR Mon 7Augl7 6f CL Good  J A Heffernan 09]%4 2 8/1 Fleet Review 09-04 st-lbs 4.75L 1:11.22
st-lbs
70of 7 NAAS Sun21Mayl7 5fCL1 Soft R L Moore 09]%3 1 7/4 True Blue Moon 09-03 st-Ibs 6.50L 1:02.
st-lbs
l1of6  NAAS Mon 1Mayl7 5fCL Good R L Moore 09]%2 4 4/6 Dali 09-02 st-lbs 1.00L 1:06.6
st-lbs
n FLEET REVIEW Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 2
Jockey J A Heffernan 129.0kg Prizemoney $116,789
3 year old b unknown Win Range 1207m W&P% 29-71
. Sire War Front Dam A Star Is Born
’ Breeder Unknown 91 . 020 0-0-
Owners Mrs John Magnier & Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith :a ree(; g (2) (1) 2 22 I\lclltl;.sZS(.)Z 02 2 ;stﬂU4p.02.f20 1 ﬁnd Upo.l(.)OOOOI
Colours Dark blue irm 9.0-0- 00d 3.2-L- ot &bl eavy B4
Jockey 1.0-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f7  NAAS Sun 20Mayl8 6f Cl1 Good  J A Heffernan 09-|(l))3 2 Sioux Nation 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
30f7  NAVA Sun 22Aprl8 5f 164y CL1 Soft W M Lordan 09-|(l))3 3 9/21T1r;e1 2Broghie Man 09-03 st-Ibs 5.25L
st-Ibs 13.
20f12 NEWM Sat30Sepl7 6fCLL Soft D O'brien 09-|(l))0 12 25/1 U S Navy Flag 09-00 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:12.44
st-Ibs
90of 11 YORK Wed 23Augl7 7f CL1 Soft R L Moore 09-|(l))1 10 9/21V¥6eglzs Farhh Go 09-01 st-Ibs 14.25L
st-Ibs 26.
1of8 CURR Mon 7Augl7 6fCL Good D O'brien 09-|(l))4 1 5/2 Fleet Review 09-04 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:11.22
st-Ibs

Crownfet
Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now
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- [ SPEAK IN COLOURS

' 3year old g unknown

Sire Excelebration Dam Maglietta Fina

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs C C Regalado-Gonzalez

Colours Red, yellow panel, yellow chevrons on sleeves, red cap

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 6f Cl1 Good

20f7 NAVA Sun22Apr18 5f164y CL1 Soft

1of9 DONC Sat280ctl7 6f CL1 Soft A Atzeni
1of8 ASCO Fri8Sepl7  6f CLANvV Soft

30of9 NOTT Tue8Augl7 6f CL5Nv Heavy

P

Py I THE BROGHIE MAN
' 3 year

old ch unknown
kuﬁ\__‘fi/j Sire Cityscape Dam Suelita
" Breeder Unknown
Owners Martin G Walsh
Colours Light green, black spots, white cap

D O'brien 09-03 7

R L Moore 09-02 1

Trainer Joseph P O'Brien Barrier 7
Jockey D 0'Brien 129.0kg Prizemoney $54,150
Win Range 1207m - 1209m W&P% 50-100

Career 4:2-1-1 12 Mths 5:2-1-1 1stUp 2:0-1-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 3:2-1-0 Heavy 1:.0-0-1
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
Sioux Nation 09-06 st-lbs L
st-lbs

D O'brien 09-03 4 11/2 The Broghie Man 09-03 st-lbs L 1:13.12

st-lbs
09-|(t))1 8  6/1 Speak In Colours 09-01 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:14.9
st-lbs

9/4 Slpeak In Colours 09-02 st-lbs 1.50L
1:19.93

st-Ibs
D Muscutt 09-02 4  4/1 Book of Dreams 09-02 st-Ibs 0.20L 1:20.38
st-Ibs
Trainer A Keatley Barrier 4

Jockey G Mosse 129.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1156m

Prizemoney $66,735
W&P% 25-63

Career 8:2-1-2 12 Miths 9:2-1-2  1stUp 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 5:1-1-2 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 6f Cl1 Good G Mosse 09]%3 4 Sioux Nation 09-06 st-lbs L
st-lbs
1of7 NAVA Sun22Aprl8 5f16dy CL1 Soft G Mosse 09]%3 7 10/1 The Broghie Man 09-03 st-Ibs L 1:13.12
st-lbs
30f11 CHAN Mon 13Nov17 5f 102y CL Soft C Soumillon 08#}2 Absolute City 08-09 st-lbs 2.75L 1:06.6
st-lbs
1of9 NAVA  Wed 250ctl7 5fCLMd Heavy P JSmullen 09]%5 2 5/21T0P}eSSBroghie Man 09-05 st-Ibs 7.00L
st-lbs U7
60f16 NAAS Sun150ctl7 7fCL Soft K'J Manning 08#}1 16 11/11Y3l{|§)£lg Gold Fairy 08-10 st-lbs 11.50L
st-lbs BL
n TRUE BLUE MOON Trainer Joseph P O'Brien Barrier 1
Jockey S Foley 129.0kg Prizemoney $70,722
3 year old g unknown Win Range 1006m W&P% 40-40

Sire Holy Roman Emperor Dam Fancy Intense
Breeder Unknown

Owners Brian Dolan Career 5:2-0-0 12 Mths 5:1-0-0 1stUp 21-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Colours Maroon, white star, dark blue sleeves, white stars, maroon cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1.0-0-0 Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 6f CI1 Good S Foley 09-|(l))3 1 Sioux Nation 09-06 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
60of8 KEMP Sat9Sepl7  6fCLl Synth S M Levey 09-|(l))1 6 12/1 Invincible Army 09-01 st-lbs 8.75L 1:11.02
st-Ibs
60f8 CURR Satlull7  6fCL1 Soft D O'brien 09-|(l))3 8 9/1 Beckford 09-03 st-lbs 4.75L 1:11.71
st-Ibs
60f17 ROYA Thu22Junl7 5fCL1 Good D O'brien 09-|(l))1 17 16/1 Sioux Nation 09-01 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:00.88
st-Ibs
1of7 NAAS Sun21Mayl7 5fCLL Soft D O'brien 09-|(l))3 5  8/1 True Blue Moon 09-03 st-lbs 0.50L 1:02.
st-Ibs
Crown@Bet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now
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NOW YOU'RE TALKING

3 year old b unknown

Sire Zoffany Dam Granadilla

Breeder Unknown

Owners MacLennan/Tynan/Shanahan/Magnier
Colours Red, dark blue seams, striped sleeves, red cap

"

Race Details Track

UPL of 7 NAAS  Sun 20May18 6f CI1 Good

30f15 NAAS Mon 7Mayl18 5f110y CL1 Soft

10of8 DUND Wed 28Marl8 5f CLMd Synth

8of14 DEL  Fri3Novl7 1ImCL Good

40f11 NEWM Sat30Sepl7 6fCL1 Soft
Crownfet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Barrier 5
Prizemoney $28,465
W&P% 13-50

Trainer Joseph P O'Brien
Jockey W J Lee 126.0kg
Win Range 1006m

Career 8:1-1-2 12 Mths 9:1-1-2 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-1 Soft 3:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

W Lee 09-|(t))0 5 Sioux Nation 09-06 st-lbs L
st-lbs

D O'brien 09-|(t))0 13 3/1 Mrs Gallagher 09-00 st-Ibs 1.50L 1:05.32
st-lbs

D O'brien 09-00 6  2/7 Now You're Talking 09-00 st-lbs 1.75L
st-Ibs 1:00.71

W M Lordan 08]%)0 55/1 Rushing Fall 08-10 st-Ibs 6.75L 1:36.09
st-lbs

D O'brien 09-|(t))0 4 50/1 Clemmie 09-00 st-lbs 3.25L 1:12.
st-lbs
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Race 6 Dooley Insurance Group Supporting Naas Parish Handicap 1m

UK: 4:45 pm

Prize $34,604. 1st $22,401. 2nd $6,922. 3rd $3,278. 4th $1,457. 5th $546.
For: 3YO only.

Horse

1. Band of Outlaws (IRE)
2. Caffe Macchiato (IRE)

3. Bond Street (IRE)

4. Overcoming (IRE)

5. Masucci (IRE)

6. Medal Of Honour (GB)
1. Spiorad Saoirse (GB)
8. Bella Figura (IRE)

9. Rock Sound (IRE)

10. Big Bad Sal (IRE)

11. T For Tango (IRE)
12. Meagher's Flag (IRE)
13. Havana Go (GB)

14. Raphael (GER)

15. Natty Dresser (IRE)

Jockey

D O'Brien

S Foley

R L Moore

G F Carroll

S P Davis (a5)
J A Heffernan
B M Coen (a7)
C O'Donoghue
D P McDonogh
R P Whelan

L F Roche

K'J Manning
W M Lordan

C D Hayes

R P Cleary

Trainer

Joseph P O'Brien
A Keatley

AP O'Brien

G M Lyons

G M Lyons
Joseph P O'Brien
A Slattery

Mrs J Harrington
D K Weld

H Rogers

J Nash

J S Bolger

D Marnane

K Prendergast
Ms Sheila Lavery

Last 10
2345155125
414553
213535357
4s1s7
150613
$125062422
375084155
75733

1
$672643375
05896041
350422
s33s4
s4s548
$340s557

Career
8:2-2-1
5:1-0-1
8:1-1-3
3:1-0-0
5:2-0-1
11:1-4-1
7:1-0-1
4:0-0-2
1:1-0-0
9:0-1-2
7:1-0-0
5:0-2-1
3:0-0-2
4:0-0-0
6:0-0-1

Prize
$51,286
$49,670
$32,127
$13,987
$35,368
$38,914
$23,114

$6,763
$14,322
$10,329
$15,223
$9,744
$3,965
$0
$1,677

Race 6 Dooley Insurance Group Supporting Naas Parish Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Crownfet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:45 am

W%
25%
20%
13%
33%
40%
9%
14%
0%
100%
0%
14%
0%
0%
0%
0%

QLD: 1:45 am
NT: 1:15 am
SA: 1:15 am

WA: 11:45 pm

P% Bar Wgt
63% 2 136
40% 9 135
63% 5 134
33% 3 134
60% 11 133
55% 8 133
29% 15 128
50% 7 125

100% 14 125
33% 10 124
14% 4 124
60% 13 123
67% 1 122

0% 6 120
17% 12 118
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BAND OF OUTLAWS

' 3year old b unknown

Sire Fast Company Dam Band Of Colour
Breeder Unknown

Owners J Carthy

Colours Royal blue, yellow chevron & sleeves, yellow & white quartered cap

Race Details Track
20f8 NAVA Mon 23Aprl8 1m CLHcp Soft
30f6  NAAS  Fri13Apr18 6f CLHcp Heavy
40f 14 NAAS Sun25Marl8 7f CLHcp Heavy
1of8 NAAS Sun5Novl7 7fCL Soft
50f11 NAAS Sun150ctl7 6fCL Soft
/:l\ 3 year old b unknown
k-(ﬁ\__vj Sire Fast Company Dam Cappuccino

Breeder Unknown

Owners Chasemore Farm Partnership

Colours Light green, mauve cap
Race Details Track
40f13 CHES Thu 10Mayl8 7f 127y CL2Hcp Good
10f8 NAVA  Mon 23Aprl8 1m CLHcp Soft
40f15 NAAS Sun25Marl8 1m CLMd Heavy
50f13 CURR Satlull7  6f CLMd Soft
30f12 CURR Sat10junl7 7f CLMd Soft

3 year old b unknown
Sire Galileo Dam After
Breeder Unknown

Owners Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier & Michael Tabor

Colours Purple, white seams, striped sleeves, purple cap

Race Details Track

20f8 CURR FrillMayl8 1ImCL Heavy

1of11 DUND Wed 2Mayl8 1m CLMd Synth

30f12 DUND Wed 28Marl8 1m CLMd Synth

30f8 CURR Sun27Augl7 7fCLHcp Soft

50f17 CURR Sat19Augl7 6f CLMd Soft
Crownfet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Trainer Joseph P O'Brien
Jockey D 0'Brien 136.0kg
Win Range 1408m

Barrier 2
Prizemoney $51,286
W&P% 25-63

Career 8:2-2-1 12 Mths 8:2-2-1 1stUp 3:.0-0-0  2nd Up 3:1-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 4:1-2-0 Heavy 2:0-0-1
Jockey 5:1-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 4:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D O'brien 08]%)3 5  9/2 Caffe Macchiato 08-05 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:49.3
st-Ibs
W M Lordan 08]%)0 6 2/1G Force 10-00 st-bs 6.00L 1:18.72
st-Ibs
D O'brien 09-|(t))8 5 11/2 Dianthus 08-08 st-Ibs 6.25L 1:36.37
st-Ibs
P B Beggy 09-03 6  7/2 Band of Outlaws 09-03 st-Ibs 4.00L
st-Ibs 1:33.38
W M Lordan 08-|(t))8 11 11/2 Moonlight Bay 09-00 st-lbs 7.00L 1:17.2
st-Ibs
Trainer A Keatley Barrier 9
Jockey S Foley 135.0kg Prizemoney $49,670
Win Range 1609m W&P% 20-40
Career 5:1-0-1 12 Mths 5:1-0-1 1st Up 2:.0-0-1  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:1-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 5:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S Foley 08]%9 8  8/1 Another Batt 09-07 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:33.45
st-lbs
S Foley 08]%5 4 9/2 Caffe Macchiato 08-05 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:49.3
st-lbs
S Foley 09]%5 11 7/2 Bobby Boy 09-05 st-Ibs 11.75L 1:52.1
st-lbs
S Foley 09]%5 1 9/1U S Navy Flag 09-05 st-lbs 7.25L 1:12.41
st-lbs
S Foley 09-05 2 5/1 Verbal Dexterity 09-05 st-lbs 11.00L
st-lbs 1:335
Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 5
Jockey R L Moore 134.0kg Prizemoney $32,127
Win Range 1609m W&P% 13-63
Career 8:1-1-3 12 Mths 8:1-1-3  1stUp 220-0-1  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-1 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

Jockey

J A Heffernan  09-04
st-Ibs

J A Heffernan  09-05
st-Ibs

D O'brien 09-05
st-Ibs

R L Moore 09-04
st-Ibs

R L Moore 09-05
st-Ibs

2
9
3
5
11

11/2 Hand On Heart 08-13 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:53.73
11/8 Bond Street 09-05 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:39.51
10/3 Harvestfortheworld 09-00 st-lbs 1.75L
1:40.66
9/2 Warm The Voice 09-07 st-Ibs 0.50L
1:27.44

11/8 Would You Believe 09-05 st-Ibs 2.25L
1:14.95
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[} OVERCOMING

' 3year old b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Causeway Charm

Breeder Unknown

Owners China Horse Club International Ltd
Colours Red, yellow stars, halved sleeves, yellow star on cap

Race Details Track
40f4 DUND Wed 18Aprl8 1mCL Synth
1of14 DUND Wed INovl7 7fCLMd Synth
70f8 LEOP Thu27Jull7? 1m CLMd Good

& P masuca

‘__ ) 3 year old b unknown
1_.

Sire Zoffany Dam Meeting In Paris

Breeder Unknown

Owners Sean Jones

Colours White, large royal blue spots & sleeves, striped cap

Race Details Track
l1of6 DUND Fri6Aprl8  7fCL Synth
150f29 CURR Sun10Sepl7 6f 63y CL Heavy
60f8 CURR Sun27Augl7 7f CLHcp Soft
1of13 GOWR Tue4Jull7  7fCLMd Good
30f9 LIME Sat17Junl7 7fCLMd Good

3 MEDAL OF HONOUR

' 3year old ch unknown

Sire Lope De Vega Dam Rich Gift
Breeder Unknown

Owners Fager Stables

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $13,987

Trainer G M Lyons
Jockey G F Carroll 134.0kg

Win Range 1408m W&P% 33-33
Career 3:1-0-0 12 Mths 3:1-0-0  1st Up 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C T Keane 09-|(t))7 3 10/3 Full Moon 09-02 st-lbs 1.25L 1:39.56
st-Ibs
CT Keane 09-|(t))5 1 4/1 Overcoming 09-05 st-lbs 0.50L 1:24.49
st-Ibs
CT Keane 09-05 4 10/1 Delano Roosevelt 09-05 st-Ibs 9.50L
st-Ibs 1:42.85
Trainer G M Lyons Barrier 11
Jockey S P Davis 133.0kg Prizemoney $35,368

Colours Dark blue, white hoops, white seams on sleeves, dark blue cap

Race Details Track

1of14 DUND Fri8Decl7  7f CLMd Synth

20f10 KEMP Mon 6Novl7 7fCL4Md Synth

50f14 DUND Tue30Octl7 1m CLMd Synth

18 of 22 DONC Thu 14Sepl7 6f 111y CL2 Soft

60f10 LEOP Sat9Sepl7 1mCL1 Soft
Crownfet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Win Range 1408m W&P% 40-60

Career 5:2-0-1 12 Mths 5:2-0-1 1stUp 2:1-0-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-1 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
CT Keane 09]%4 5 3/1 Masucci 09-04 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:28.29
st-lbs
CT Keane 09]%5 14 20/1 Snazzy Jazzy 09-05 st-Ibs 19.50L 1:18.95
st-lbs
CT Keane 09-06 4  3/1 Warm The Voice 09-07 st-Ibs 5.50L
st-1bs 1:27.44
C T Keane 09]%5 3 5/4 Masucci 09-05 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:27.86
st-lbs
CT Keane 09-05 4  4/1 Band of Outlaws 09-05 st-Ibs 0.50L
st-1bs 1:30.97
Trainer Joseph P 0'Brien Barrier 8
Jockey J A Heffernan 133.0kg Prizemoney $38,914
Win Range 1408m W&P% 9-55
Career 11:1-4-1 12 Mths 10:1-4-1 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-2-1 Soft 4:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

D O'brien 09-05 10  9/2 Medal Of Honour 09-05 st-lbs 0.75L
st-Ibs 1:25.31

A Kirby O9-|(t))5 1 5/1 George Villiers 09-05 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:26.42
st-Ibs

D O'brien 09-05 12 9/2 The Kid Bobby B 09-05 st-lbs 5.25L
st-Ibs 1:38.85

WM Llordan  09-02 11 40/1 Laui%h A Minute 08-12 st-Ibs 13.25L
st-Ibs 1:19.

WM Lordan 09-03 1 50/1 Nelson 09-03 st-Ibs 6.50L 1:47.35

st-Ibs
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SPIORAD SAOIRSE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Iffraaj Dam Alsalwa

Breeder Unknown

Owners Men Of Forty Eight Syndicate

Colours Royal blue & yellow diamonds, royal blue sleeves, striped cap

"

Race Details Track  Jockey
30f8 NAVA Mon 23Aprl8 1m CLHcp Soft

70f 14 NAAS Sun 25Marl8 7f CLHcp Heavy

150f 16 NAAS  Sun 150ctl7 7fCL Soft

B M Coen 08-07 1
B M Coen 09-01 4

Barrier 15
Prizemoney $23,114
W&P% 14-29

Trainer A Slattery
Jockey B M Coen 128.0kg
Win Range 1408m

Career 7:1-0-1 12 Mths 7:1-0-1  1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:1-0-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

14/1 Caffe Macchiato 08-05 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:49.3
st-Ibs

20/1 Dianthus 08-08 st-Ibs 9.00L 1:36.37

st-Ibs

D P Mcdonogh 09-05 10 33/11\.(311I?£19 Gold Fairy 08-10 st-Ibs 30.00L

st-Ibs

8of 14 NAAS Sun 24Sepl7 6f CL Soft D P Mcdonogh 09-|(t))6 1 11/1 Powersville 08-11 st-lbs 8.25L 1:15.39
st-Ibs
40of6 LIST  Mon 11Sepl7 1m CLHcp Heavy D P Mcdonogh 09-|(t))1 4 5/11Vé/9a£?1 The Voice 09-07 st-Ibs 2.50L
st-Ibs 3.
n BEI.I.A FIGURA Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 7
Jockey C 0'Donoghue 125.0kg Prizemoney $6,763
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-50
" Sire Mastercraftsman Dam Ebony Street
(B)I\‘Issgfsrjlc‘::nkg(l)-lv::nessy & B G Acheson & Mrs John Harrington Career 40-0-2 12 Mths 40-0-2 - Lst Up 20-0-1 2nd Up 10-0-1
Colours Royal blue, orange hoop, hooped sleeves, check cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 20-0-2 Soft 1.0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

70f10 DUND Sun6Mayl8 1m 2f 150y CLHcp Synth  CD Hayes 08—|g4 10 9/12C1I§agggate Street 08-04 st-Ibs 15.00L
st-lbs 3.

70f15 GOWR Sat22Jull7 7fCLMd Soft C O'donoghue 08#)0 12 3/1 Outside Inside 08-12 st-Ibs 12.75L 1:28.51
st-lbs

30f8 LEOP Thu22Junl7 7fCL Good N G Mccullagh 08#)0 7 9/2 Red Persian 08-11 st-lbs 0.50L 1:33.39
st-lbs

30f13 FAIR  Thulunl7  6f CLMd Good N G Mccullagh 08#)2 10 16/11V¥5h£i1t1efountainfairy08-06 st-lbs 5.00L
st-lbs .

n ROCK SOUN D Trainer D K Weld Barrier 14
\ Jockey D P McDonogh 125.0kg Prizemoney $14,322

' 3year old ch unknown

Sire Lope De Vega Dam Thoughtless Moment
Breeder Unknown

Owners Moyglare Stud Farm

Colours Black, white slvs, red cap, black star

Race Details Track  Jockey

1of10 LIME Sat21Aprl8 7fCLMd

Crownfet
Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Heavy D P Mcdonogh 09-05 3

Win Range 1408m W&P% 100-100

Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 1:1-0-0  1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

5/4 Rock Sound 09-05 st-bs 0.75L 1:44.13
st-lbs
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BIG BAD SAL

' 3year old baybrown unknown
Sire Big Bad Bob Dam Sally Wood
Breeder Unknown

Owners Nap Racing Syndicate

Colours Dark blue, white star, white sleeves, maroon stars, white cap, maroon

stars

Race Details Track

60f7 CORK Sat140ctl7 1m Of 100y CLHcp Soft

70f11 GOWR Wed 110ctl7 1m CLMd Heavy

20f13 GALW Tue 19Sepl7 7fCLMd Soft

60f8 KILL  Fri25Augl7 1m Of 20y CL Soft

40f9 ROSC Tue8Augl7 7f70y CLHcp Soft
T FOR TANGO

3 year old b unknown

Sire Zoffany Dam Diminish

Breeder Unknown

Owners HLT Partnership

Colours Red, purple hoop, red sleeves, purple cap

Race Details Track
10 of 14 CURR Sat 12Mayl18 6f CLHcp Heavy
80f13 DUND Fri270ctl7  5f CLHcp Synth
90f11 NAAS Sun150ctl7 6fCL Soft
6of6 CURR Sat19Augl7 6f CLHcp Soft
14 of 22 ROYA  Tue 20Junl7 5fCL1 Good
[« ) 3yearoldbunknown
w2/ Sire Teofilo Dam Gearanai

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs J S Bolger

Colours White, purple panel, check cap
Race Details Track
30f6  NAVA  Sun22Aprl8 1m 2f CLHcp Soft
10 of 11 LEOP  Sun220ctl7 1m CLMd Soft
40of6 GOWR Sat16Sepl7 1m CLMd Heavy
20f9  GOWR Wed 6Sepl7 7fCLMd Heavy
20f14 CURR Sun27Augl7 1m CLMd Soft

Crownfet
Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Trainer H Rogers Barrier 10
Jockey R P Whelan 124.0kg Prizemoney $10,329
Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Career 9:0-1-2 12 Mths 9:0-1-2 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 5:0-1-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S P Davis 09-06 7  8/1 Drombeg Dream 09-08 st-lbs 10.50L
st-1bs 1:56.96
P J Smullen 09—|(tJ)0 1 10/3 Cimeara 09-00 st-lbs 4.25L 1:51.37
st-lbs
S Foley 09—|(tJ)0 6 12/1 Coeur D'Amour 09-00 st-lbs 1.75L 1:33.18
st-lbs
P J Smullen 08#}0 6 7/2 Isaac Wonder 08-09 st-Ibs 12.50L 1:45.29
st-lbs
CT Keane 09-05 1 10/3 Ballot Box 09-04 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:39.6
st-Ibs
Trainer J Nash Barrier 4
Jockey L F Roche 124.0kg Prizemoney $15,223

Win Range 1006m W&P% 14-14

Career 7:1-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 1st Up 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D P Mcdonogh 08]%)3 8  16/1 Urban Beat 09-10 st-lbs 12.75L 1:19.
st-Ibs
G P Brouder 10-|(t))0 13 16/1 Art Of Unity 08-11 st-Ibs 3.75L 0:59.75
st-Ibs
G P Brouder 09-|(t))2 8  16/1 Moonlight Bay 09-00 st-Ibs 10.25L 1:17.2
st-Ibs
P J Smullen 09-|(t))7 3 11/4 My Silver Nails 08-04 st-Ibs 10.50L 1:14.63
st-Ibs
PJSmullen  09-03 16 40/1 Sound And Silence 09-03 st-Ibs 9.25L
st-Ibs 0:59.2
Trainer J S Bolger Barrier 13
Jockey K J Manning 123.0kg Prizemoney $9,744
Win Range - W&P% 0-60
Career 5:0-2-1 12 Mths 5:0-2-1 1st Up 2:0-1-1  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-1-1 Heavy 2:0-1-0
Jockey 5:0-2-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey
KJ Mann

K J Manni

K J Mann
K J Mann

K J Manni

Wgt Br. Winner

ing 09-06 4  4/1Well Why Not 08-04 st-lbs 6.00L 2:18.24

ing (%l(l)); 4 10/1 James Cook 09-05 st-Ibs 17.75L 1:50.36

ing (%l(l)); 4 7/4 The King 09-05 st-Ibs 10.25L 1:51.72

ing (%l(l)); 9 6/4 Family Tree 09-05 st-lbs 0.75L 1:34.36

ing 3%:(5; 11 20/1 Saxon Warrior 09-05 st-lbs 3.25L 1:40.8
st-lbs
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HAVANA GO

3 year old ch unknown

- I vl
i Y
|-. b

{ 0 ] II

xj_ ../ Sire Havana Gold Dam Stagecoach Jade

Breeder Unknown

Owners Bet Alchemist Two Syndicate

Colours White & orange quartered, halved sleeves, orange cap
Race Details Track
30f12 DUND Fri23Febl8 7f CLMd Synth

30f14 DUND Fri5Jan18  7f CLMd Synth
40f8 LEOP  Thu20Jull7 7f20y CLMd Soft
J RAPHAEL
3 year old ch unknown
L Sire Roderic O'connor Dam Rusookh
’ Breeder Unknown
Owners Hamdan Al Maktoum
Colours Royal Blue, White epaulets, striped cap
Race Details Track
40f8 CURR Sun27Augl7 7f CLHcp Soft
50f12 CURR Sat10junl7 7f CLMd Soft
40f12 LEOP  Fri26Mayl7 7f CLMd Good
80f18 NAVA Mon 24Aprl7 5f 182y CLMd Good

3 year old b unknown

Sire Dandy Man Dam Parlour

Breeder Unknown

Owners John Lavery

Colours Red, yellow panel, black sleeves, red & yellow striped cap

Race Details Track

30f13 DUND Fri15Decl7 7f CLHcp Synth

40f 14 DUND Wed INovl7 7fCLMd Synth

10 of 14 NAAS  Wed 40ctl7 1m CLHcp Soft

50f12 LIST  Sun4junl7  6f 60y CLMd Good

50f12 LEOP  Sun7Mayl7 6f 90y CLMd Good
Crown@Bet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Trainer D Marnane Barrier 1
Jockey W M Lordan 122.0kg Prizemoney $3,965
Win Range - W&P% 0-67
Career 3:0-0-2 12 Mths 3:0-0-2 1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D P Mcdonogh 09-|(t))5 1 6/4 Editorial 09-05 st-lbs 2.50L 1:26.44
st-Ibs
W Lee 09-|(t))5 5 11/4 Ship Of Dreams 09-00 st-Ibs 5.75L 1:26.28
st-Ibs
0JOrr 09-05 5 201 Mattgymolls Gaga 09-05 st-lbs 3.25L
st-Ibs 1:31.9
Trainer K Prendergast Barrier 6
Jockey C D Hayes 120.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C D Hayes 08-07 2  6/1 Warm The Voice 09-07 st-Ibs 2.25L
st-1bs 1:27.44
C D Hayes 09-05 11  13/2 Verbal Dexterity 09-05 st-lbs 16.00L
st-lbs 1:335
C D Hayes 09—|g5 3 7/1 Camelback 09-05 st-lbs 5.75L 1:30.77
st-lbs
C D Hayes 09-05 10  10/1 Romanised 09-05 st-Ibs 4.50L 1:12.36
st-Ibs
Trainer Ms Sheila Lavery Barrier 12
Jockey R P Cleary 118.0kg Prizemoney $1,677
Win Range - W&P% 0-17
Career 6:0-0-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1st Up 220-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P J Smullen O9-|(t))1 1 7/1 Princess Yaiza 09-04 st-lbs 3.75L 1:26.33
st-Ibs
R P Whelan O9-|(t))5 6 33/1 Overcoming 09-05 st-lbs 5.00L 1:24.49
st-Ibs
P J Smullen 09-&)0 6 14/1 Scoil Naisiunta 08-10 st-Ibs 13.00L 1:46.01
st-Ibs
G F Carroll O9-|(t))5 1 11/2 Monkeylou 09-05 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:20.18
st-Ibs
G F Carroll O9-|(t))5 6  20/1 Brother Bear 09-05 st-lbs 6.50L 1:22.33
st-Ibs
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Race 7 Kildare Post & Kildare Now Handicap 7f

UK: 5:15 pm

Prize $24,351. 1st $15,706. 2nd $4,871. 3rd $2,320. 4th $1,046. 5th $408.
For: 4YO plus.

Horse

1. That Is The Spirit (GB)

2. Fuwairt (IRE)
3. Mr Ormsby (IRE)

4. The Phantom Punch

(IRE)

5. Flowerhill Nova (IRE)

6. Fashaar (GB)

7. Ice Cold In Alex (IRE)

8. Gunmaker (IRE)
9. Markhan (USA)
10. Mcguigan (IRE)
11. Liberatio (IRE)

Race 7 Kildare Post & Kildare Now Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Crownfet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Jockey

W J Lee

K'J Manning
G M Ryan (a7)
S Foley

L F Roche

A J Slattery (a7)
N G McCullagh
W M Lordan

C D Hayes

D P Davis (al0)
C P Hoban

Trainer

Richard O'Brien
G P Cromwell
Ms Sheila Lavery
A Oliver

A Slattery
Anthony McCann
K'J Condon

G P Cromwell

G Elliott

J S Bolger

M Halford

Last 10
s0s3695335
752980434
8315283563
051343

$60s123223
5143150678
0503236170
s154452084
0s00s5300s
$959652860
4425084553

Career
31:6-0-4
38:4-4-7
21:2-2-5

5:1-0-2

15:1-5-3

9:2-0-1
15:2-2-3
10:1-1-0
18:2-2-1
29:2-6-3
11:0-1-2

Prize
$51,729
$67,190
$38,163
$14,734

$43,875
$22,806
$49,346
$10,968
$33,893
$35,635

$6,799

NSW/VIC/TAS: 2:15 am

W%
19%
11%
10%
20%

1%
22%
13%
10%
11%

7%

0%

QLD: 2:15 am

NT: 1:45 am

SA: 1:45 am

WA: 12:15 am
P% Bar Wgt
2% 8 139
39% 10 130
43% 4 123
0% 1 122
60% 7 119
33% 11 118
47% 9 118
20% 2 117
28% 5 117
38% 3 116
21% 6 116
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$2 THAT IS THE SPIRIT

7 year old b unknown
Sire Invincible Spirit Dam Fraulein
Breeder Unknown

] ]
L

U

Barrier 8
Prizemoney $51,729
W&P% 19-32

Trainer Richard 0'Brien
Jockey W J Lee 139.0kg
Win Range 1408m - 1454m

Owners William Esdaile & Westmeath Syndicate :a ree(; 3 10:660_4 22 I\lclltl;iO:OO—lOA ;st]ctU1|9232602—0 flnd UpOfl(:)Z(—)O(—)l
Colours White & royal blue chevrons, royal blue & white striped sleeves, white cap’ " >V~ ood 13.1-U oft 1oL eavy V-t
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
110of 11 DUND Fri 2Feb18  7f CLHcp Synth S Foley 10-|(t))5 8 10/1 Jon Ess 09-00 st-Ibs 10.25L 1:24.9
st-lbs
30f11 MUSS Mon90ctl7 7f 33y CL3Hcp Soft D Nolan 09]%)0 1 9/2 Sophie P 10-00 st-lbs 3.25L 1:30.63
st-Ibs
60f 18 NEWM Sat30Sepl7 7f CL2Hcp Soft C T Keane 09-|(t))8 1 25/1 Makzeem 09-09 st-lbs 4.50L 1:25.7
st-lbs
90f15 CHEL Sat2Sepl7  7f CL2Hcp Synth M Harley 09-|(t))6 13 25/1 Masham Star 09-03 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:24.76
st-Ibs
50f7 NEWM Sat12Augl7 7f CL2Hcp Soft H Bentley 10-|(t))0 4 8/1 Accession 09-09 st-lbs 5.50L 1:25.97
st-lbs
n FUWAIRT Trainer G P Cromwell Barrier 10
Jockey K J Manning 130.0kg Prizemoney $67,190

6 year old b unknown
Sire Arcano Dam Safiya Song
Breeder Unknown

&

Win Range 1207m - 1609m W&P% 11-39

Owners Kimberley Racing Syndicate Career 38:4-4-7 12 Mths 8:0-1-1 1st Up 6:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:1-0-0
Colours Light blue, royal blue epaulettes, royal blue sleeves, white armlet, royal Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 18:1-1-4 Soft 10:2-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
blue cap, white star Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
70f10 DUND Fri22Decl7  7f CLHcp Synth L F Roche 08-|(t))6 10 6/1 Beach Bar 08-04 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:23.28
st-Ibs
20f14 DUND Fri200ctl7  7f CLHcp Synth R P Whelan 09-|(t))7 4 10/1 Katiymann 09-07 st-lbs 0.30L 1:24.93
st-Ibs
90f14 LIME Sat70ctl7  7fCL Heavy W M Lordan 09-|(t))7 3 10/1 Hit The Silk 09-04 st-Ibs 8.50L 1:39.02
st-Ibs
80of13 CURR Sun27Augl7 6f CLHcp Soft R P Whelan 09]%)1 6  10/1 St Brelades Bay 09-01 st-Ibs 9.50L 1:12.18
st-Ibs
16 of 18 GALW Tue 1Augl7 1m 0f 123y CLHcp Soft WM Lordan 08]%)1 7 10/1 Riven Light 09-00 st-lbs 23.25L 1:48.56
st-Ibs
: n M R ORMSBY Trainer Ms Sheila Lavery Barrier 4
- Jockey G M Ryan 123.0kg Prizemoney $38,163
& (I} >yearoldbunknown Win Range 1408m - 1632m W&P% 10-43
N/ Sire Haatef Dam Ultra Cool
gfvjﬁgfsr SUpr;/ETS:ZnSyn ficate Career 212-2-5 12 Mths 10:1-1-3 1stUp5:1-0-1  2nd Up 5:0-0-1
Colours Grey, large pink spots & sleeves, pink cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-1-2 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 5:0-1-2  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
8of 11 DUND Fri6Aprl8  7f CLHcp Synth W M Lordan 08—|(l))8 7 7/11@2\53 A Nice Day 08-08 st-lbs 3.75L
st-Ibs 26
30f11 DUND Fril6Marl8 7f CLHcp Synth G M Ryan 09—&)3 2 10/3 Fashaar 09-03 st-lbs 1.75L 1:26.82
st-Ibs
10f13 DUND Fri9Marl8  7f CLHcp Synth G F Carroll 09—|(l))1 3 5/1 Mr Ormsby 09-01 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:25.81
st-Ibs
20f14 DUND Wed 8Novl7 7fCLHcp Synth G M Ryan 10—|(l))0 5 7/1 Arbourfield 10-00 st-lbs L 1:26.43
st-Ibs
80f13 DUND Wed INovl7 1m CLHcp Synth G M Ryan 09—|(l))0 11 9/1 Secret Wizard 09-09 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:36.79
st-Ibs
Crownfet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now
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n THE PHANTOM PUNCH

4 year old b unknown

Sire Canford Cliffs Dam Midnight Dreamer

Breeder Unknown

Owners A Oliver

Colours Royal blue, emerald green cross sashes & armlet, striped cap

"

Race Details Track
16 0f 16 LEOP  Sun 13Mayl8 7f CLHcp Good
1of14 DUND Fri26Jan18 7f CLMd Synth
30f13 DUND Fri19Jan18 1m 4f CLMd Synth
40f14 DUND Fri5Janl8  1m 2f 150y CLMd Synth
30f14 DUND Fri17Novl7 1m 4f CLMd Synth
5 year old b unknown
L Sire Elnadim Dam Mac Melody
" Breeder Unknown
Owners Men Of Forty Eight Syndicate
Colours Royal blue & yellow diamonds, royal blue sleeves, striped cap
Race Details Track
60f18 CURR Sun14Mayl7 1m CLHcp Good
110f 11 LEOP  Sun7Mayl7 7f CLHcp Good
1of14 DUND Fri23Sepl6  6f CLMd Synth
20f12 DUND Sun4Sepl6 7fCLMd Synth
30f13 NAAS Mon 1Augl6 6f CLMd Good
5 year old b unknown
. Sire Showcasing Dam Avessia
Breeder Unknown
Owners Miss Rita Shah
Colours Black, red spots, black cap, white spots
Race Details Track
50f14 DUND Tue 10Aprl8 7f CLHcp Synth
1of11 DUND Fril6Marl8 7f CLHcp Synth
40f13 DUND Fri9Marl8  7f CLHcp Synth
30f 10 DUND Fri9Febl8  7f CLHcp Synth
1of14 DUND Thu 21Decl7 1m CLHcp Synth
CrownBet

Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Trainer A Oliver
Jockey S Foley 122.0kg
Win Range 1408m

Barrier 1
Prizemoney $14,734
W&P% 20-60

Career 5:1-0-2 12 Mths 5:1-0-2  1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
N G Mccullagh 08-|(t))5 17 20/1 Zorion 09-06 st-lbs 18.25L 1:28.04
st-Ibs
CJMcgovern 09-07 1  4/1 The Phantom Punch 09-07 st-lbs 2.25L
st-Ibs 1:26.07
S Foley 09-|(t))6 4 7/1 Uncle Henry 09-06 st-Ibs 6.00L 2:36.94
st-Ibs
C D Hayes 09-|(t))5 7 9/4 Zaofu 09-06 st-Ibs 6.00L 2:18.29
st-Ibs
C D Hayes 09-05 4  7/1Play It Cool 09-05 st-Ibs 4.50L 2:33.88
st-Ibs
Trainer A Slattery Barrier 7
Jockey L F Roche 119.0kg Prizemoney $43,875
Win Range 1207m W&P% 7-60
Career 15:1-5-3 12 Mths 2:0-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-1-2 Soft 3:0-3-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-1-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D P Mcdonogh 09]%7 15  14/1 Not A Whisper 09-04 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:41.41
st-lbs
D P Mcdonogh 08#}1 10  16/1 Geological 09-00 st-bs 4.50L 1:29.39
st-lbs
D P Mcdonogh 09]%5 13 5/2 Flowerhill Nova 09-05 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:13.09
st-lbs
K J Leonard 09]%5 12 7/2 Cenotaph 09-09 st-lbs 2.75L 1:25.83
st-lbs
D P Mcdonogh 09]%5 5 11/8 Haqeeba 09-00 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:11.5
st-lbs
Trainer Anthony McCann Barrier 11
Jockey A J Slattery 118.0kg Prizemoney $22,806
Win Range 1408m - 1609m W&P% 22-33
Career 9:2-0-1 12 Mths 9:2-0-1 1stUp 221-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
K'J Manning 09-”1)3 9 9/2 Honor Oak 09-10 st-lbs 4.50L 1:26.21
st-Ibs
A J Slattery 09-|(l))3 6  4/1 Fashaar 09-03 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:26.82
st-Ibs
K'J Manning 08-”1)3 11 8/1 Mr Ormsby 09-01 st-lbs 2.25L 1:25.81
st-Ibs
CJ Mcgovern 09-”1)2 7 5/1 Storm Ryker 10-00 st-lbs 1.75L 1:26.4
st-Ibs
CJ Mcgovern 10-|(l))0 4 20/1 Fashaar 10-00 st-lbs 0.30L 1:39.19
st-Ibs
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ICE COLD IN ALEX

4 year old b unknown

Sire Olden Times Dam Telesina

Breeder Unknown

Owners Middleham Park Racing Ireland

Colours Light blue, orange epaulettes, light blue cap

o

S

Race Details Track

13 0f 13 NAVA  Mon 23Aprl18 5f 164y CLHcp Soft

10 of 14 DUND Fri3Novl7  6f CLHcp Synth

30f17 NAVA Sun80ctl7 5fCLHcp Soft

20f6 DUND Fril8Augl7 5fCL Synth

30f8 TIPP  FrillAugl7 5f CLHcp Soft
EJ GUNMAKER

4 year old b unknown
Sire Canford Cliffs Dam Can Dance
Breeder Unknown

"

Barrier 9
Prizemoney $49,346
W&P% 13-47

Trainer K J Condon
Jockey N G McCullagh 118.0kg
Win Range 1006m

Career 15:2-2-3 12 Mths 10:1-2-2 1st Up 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-1-1 Soft 5:0-0-2 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
N G Mccullagh 08-|(t))4 8  10/1 Mokhalad 08-04 st-Ibs 22.25L 1:13.3
st-Ibs
S Foley 08]%)2 13 7/1 St Brelades Bay 09-05 st-lbs 3.50L 1:10.94
st-Ibs
S Foley 09-|(t))6 17 10/1 Enter The Red 09-01 st-lbs 2.00L 1:05.51
st-Ibs
S Foley 09-|(t))3 5  3/1 Duplication 09-08 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:00.2
st-Ibs
S Foley 08-07 2 7/1 Magic Bear 08-13 st-Ibs 2.75L 0:57.82
st-Ibs
Trainer G P Cromwell Barrier 2
Jockey W M Lordan 117.0kg Prizemoney $10,968

Win Range 1408m W&P% 10-20

Owners Gibirish Syndicate Career 10:1-1-0 12 Mths 7:1-1-0  1stUp 221-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Royal blue, red epaulettes, emerald green sleeves, red cap, royal blue starFirm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 40-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
1of14 DUND Fril2Janl8 7f CLHcp Synth  C Heavey 09#}1 4 20/1 Gunmaker 09-11 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:26.68
st-lbs
40f8 REDC Tue19Sepl7 6f CL5Md Soft T Eaves 09]%5 5  7/2Van Velde 09-05 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:14.25
st-lbs
40f10 YARM Thu 10Augl7 6f CL6MdHcp Soft G Buckell 09#}0 12 13/2 Deciding Vote 09-00 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:12.35
st-lbs
50f7 NEWB Thu27Jull7 7f CL5Hcp Soft J P Spencer 08#}3 7 9/2 Childesplay 09-12 st-Ibs 10.00L 1:34.47
st-Ibs
20f8 YARM Thu6Jull7  7f CL5Hcp Soft M Lane 09]%2 6 10/11A2I7e52aratalyoum 09-08 st-lbs 0.20L
st-Ibs 2l
n MARKHAN Trainer G Elliott Barrier 5
Jockey C D Hayes 117.0kg Prizemoney $33,893
5 year old b unknown Win Range 1609m W&P% 11-28
. Sire Birdstone Dam Royal Flush
’ Breeder Unknown 9.9, Y 020 0-1-
Owners Half Married Syndicate :a ree(; (} 86202 ! 22 I\lcllt|91.527.1010 ! ;stftU;OSéIél 0 ﬁnd UPOA_BOOIOO
Colours Orange, orange cap, white spots irim L:0-0- 00d 9.2~ oft 3:9-4- eavy V.0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
11 0f 13 NAVA  Mon 23Aprl8 5f 164y CLHcp Soft W M Lordan 08-|(l))4 9 12/1 Mokhalad 08-04 st-Ibs 9.25L 1:13.3
st-Ibs
12 of 14 CHEL  Thu 260ctl7 1m CL4Hcp Synth M Harley 09-|(l))7 15 25/11V§/7hg>65yourhousemate 09-03 st-Ibs 9.25L
st-Ibs 37.
10 of 14 DUND Fri130ctl7  1m CLHcp Synth  0JOrr 09-|(l))6 5 20/1 Atlas 09-05 st-lbs 4.75L 1:36.74
st-Ibs
50f7 KILL  Tuel18Jull7 1m0f 25y CL Good OJOrr 09-|(l))4 2 8/1 Secret Wizard 09-04 st-lbs 3.25L 1:42.35
st-Ibs
30f5 TIPP Thu29Junl7 1Im1fCL Good 0JOrr 09-|(l))6 4 6/1 Cirin Toinne 09-06 st-lbs 5.50L 1:58.46
st-Ibs
Crownfet
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§ ) 6 year old ch unknown
. Sire Teofilo Dam Scribonia
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs J S Bolger
Colours White, purple panel, check cap

-' -."-.

Ll
g

Race Details
90f18 NAVA

50f14 DUND
90f13 GOWR
60f16 CURR
20f9 DUND

Sun 80ctl7  1m CLHcp

7f CLHcp

1m 1f 100y CLHcp
Im CLHcp

Im CLHcp

Tue 30ctl7
Sat 16Sepl7
Mon 7Augl7
Fri 27Jan17

LIBERATIO

4 year old b unknown

Sire Invincible Spirit Dam Alshahbaa
Breeder Unknown

Owners M J Enright

Colours Black, light blue stars

"

Race Details
40f9 DUND

40f9 DUND
20f9 DUND
150f16 CURR
80f10 LEOP

Wed 11Apr18 6f CL

Wed 28Marl8 1m CLMd
Mon 12Mar18 1m CLMd
Mon 7Augl7 1m CLHcp
Thu 13Jull7  Im CLHcp

Crownfet
Call 1800 321 321 or visit CrownBet to bet now

Track
Soft

Synth

Heavy

Good
Synth

Track
Synth

Synth
Synth
Good
Good

Trainer J S Bolger Barrier 3
Jockey D P Davis 116.0kg Prizemoney $35,635
Win Range 1207m - 1811m W&P% 7-38
Career 29:2-6-3 12 Mths 4:0-0-0  1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:2-2-2  Soft 5:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D M Hannigan 09]%)0 14 11/2 Warp Factor 09-12 st-lbs 15.00L 1:52.77
st-Ibs
D M Hannigan 10-|(t))0 6 8/1 Seanie 09-13 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:25.23
st-Ibs
D M Hannigan 10-|(t))0 7 10/1 Lucky Mistake 09-00 st-lbs 19.75L 2:11.96
st-Ibs
L T Mcateer 10-|(t))0 10 11/2 Captain Cullen 09-11 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:38.2
st-Ibs
R P Cleary 08-05 8 10/1 Geological 08-08 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:39.59
st-Ibs
Trainer M Halford Barrier 6
Jockey C P Hoban 116.0kg Prizemoney $6,799
Win Range - W&P% 0-27
Career 11:0-1-2 12 Mths 6:0-1-0  1st Up 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C O'donoghue 09 |%6 7 9/2 Seanie 09-02 st-lbs 3.25L 1:12.79
st-lbs
C P Hoban 09 |%7 9 7/2 Elysees Palace 09-07 st-lbs 5.00L 1:40.94
st-lbs
P J Smullen 09]%7 2 11/10 Sir Danilo 09-07 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:40.11
st-lbs
CJ Mcgovern 09]%8 2 12/1 Captain Cullen 09-11 st-lbs 15.25L 1:38.2
st-lbs
S Foley 09]%2 4 11/2 Elusive Time 10-00 st-Ibs 8.25L 1:43.22
st-lbs
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